OP \$40.00 86348236

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM336765

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
U.S. Xpress Enterprises, Inc.		03/27/2015	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xpress Global Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	1537 New Hope Church Road	
City:	Tunnel Hill	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30755	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86348236	MYXGS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4024354239

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 402-435-3223

Email: pdittmann@scudderlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Scudder Law Firm
Address Line 1: 411 South 13th Street

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Lincoln, NEBRASKA 68508

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	51812.099
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Heidi Hornung Scherr
SIGNATURE:	/Heidi Hornung-Scherr/
DATE SIGNED:	03/31/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment - Executed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005488 FRAME: 0803

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, U.S. Xpress Enterprises, Inc., a Nevada corporation with its principal place of business at 4080 Jenkins Road, Chattanooga, TN 37421, hereby assigns to Xpress Global Systems, Inc., a Georgia corporation with its principal place of business at 1537 New Hope Church Road, Tunnel Hill, GA 30755, all right, title and interest in and to the intellectual property listed below:

Trademark

Status

Serial No.

MYXGS

Pending

86348236

Dated this 27 day of Mar, 2015.

U.S. XPRESS ENTERPRISES, INC

By: Max L. Fuller

Title: Chairman, VP, CEO and Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 005488 FRAME: 0804

RECORDED: 03/31/2015